
Friday, May 28DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB Ss spate SG
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.39 Pianists on Parade
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark Abyss*10.30 Reserved
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. O Melodies of Other Years
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Melody
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Famous Tenors
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with George
Dean; Ports of Call-Visit to an Abo-
riginal Chief
3.30 Concert Artists
4. 0 Jane Froman
4.15 From Stage and Screen
4.46 Variety Fare
6.45 Evening Star: Tommy Reilly (har-
monica)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Uncle Tom and the MerrymakersMelachrino and his Orchestra
Friday Nocturne
Daily Diary
Quiz Kids
Console Celebrity
Famous Fortunes
Grey Goose
The Harry Grove Trio
Famous Frauds
Reserved
Time for Variety
Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
Box 13
Old Tunes for Modern
Sweet and Lively
Close down
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4 aanhe6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

6.15 Railway Notices
5. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Tenor and Baritone
9.45 Morning Melodies
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10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. O Light Variety a11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): OveresasNews; Weekend Entertainments; Cur-
tain Time
Rhythm Rendezvous
The Knaves
At the Hammond
Accent on Melody
Hawaiian Breezes
Margaret WhitingInstrumental Variety
Romantic Mood
Guy Mitchell
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Piano Styles
6.45 Sutcliffe Cricket Summary
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 March of Science
7.45 The Gordon Jenkins Orchestra8. 0 The Grey Goose8.15 Songs of Romance
8.30 Sammy Kaye’s Orchestra
8.45 Reserved |
9.30 Light Variety10.30 Box 13
10.45 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
7. 0 Breakfast Cali
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 For Junior9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10..0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 From the Concert Stage

| 41.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)'12. 0 Lunch session

| 2. Op.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;
Tropical Queensland; Something Newfrom Something Old-Adventures with a
Sewing Machine, by Mrs. Tabor Gregory(final)
3.30 Traditional Tunes
3.45 Hammond Harmony
4. 0 John Charles Thomas4.15 Concert Cubana

| 4.30 Variety All the Way5.30 Junior Leaguers
5.45 Moments of Destiny

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Saunter-Finegan Orchestra
6.15 Scots Wha Ha
6.30 Band of H.M. Coldstream Guards
6.45 Some New Releases
7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Eve Young Takes the Lead
7.45. Scrapbook8.0 The Grey Goose
8.15 Ballet Melodies
8.30 Alfredo Orchestra
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Feibel Fancies
9.30 Sid Phillips, Al Jolson, Roberto. In-
glez, John Parkin, Rosemary Clooney,
Dick Bentley, Melachrino Strings, How-ard Keel
10. 0 -Tune Time
10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 New Brighton is on the Air12. 0 Close down

47B 1040en m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 Reserved
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Recent Recordings2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Light Orchestral Corner
2.30 Women’s Hour: Overseas News;United Nations’ Guidebook; Wool
Exchange; Weekend Entertainment;Adventures with a Sewing Machine; Portsof Call
Afternoon Musicale
Doris Day and Buddy ClarkeVictor Young and his Orchestra
Vocal Groups ‘

The Melodi Light OrchestraLight and Bright
Teatime Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME ®

6. 0 Tunes of the Times
6.30 Favourites from the Week’s Pro-
grammes
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Quiz Kids
Melody Mixture
The Grey Goose
Reserved
Reserved
Let’s Get Together
Reserved
Rhythm on Recordets Sport (Brian Russ)Box 1
Music for ModernsWith the Dancebands
Close down
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2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. 9am. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Vocal Spotlight: Frank Sinatra10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Moments of Destiny10.30 Rowan Lodge10.45 The Pathway of the Sun11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret
Isaac)
11.30 Music for All Tastes
12. O Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2. 0 Symphonic Interlude2.15 British Choral Groups
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), BlackNarcissus
3.30 . Geraldo and his Orchestra
3.45 Bing Crosby Film Songs4.0 Light Concert |
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The Johnston Brothers
George Shearing’s Quintet
Vera Lynn
Popular Parade
New Concert Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Evening Star: Eddie FisherHits of the Thirtiés
A Place of Honour
Melodies in Strict TempoMeet Mr. MysteryThe Grey GooseDavid’s Children
Thoroughbred
Chorus Time
Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)Horatio Hornblower
Vocal Duettists
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
I Spy
They Walk by NightClose down :

At 4.15, 4ZB will present a pro-
gramme by an orchestra under one of
America’s best known conductors in
the field of light music-Victor Young.
* * *

A further episode of a new afternoon
serial, and one of special appeal to our
women listeners, "‘The Mystery of
Nurse Lorimer," is broadcast today
from 2ZA at 1.30.

ROSEMARY CLOONEY, one of the stars to
be heard from 3ZB in the programme be
ginning at 9.30 this evening

Sn1970You'II beglad you
bought NGionaethisgear

Quality lasts, it does not age, but don"tmistake price for
quality. There may be DEARER blinds there ae
CHEAPER ones but Nationals are the finest quality
you can buy, irrespectiveofprice and Nationals have
exclusive featuresthatgive them extra value as well:

NeuionaeJhe NationsFinesr
Beinds

VenetianBlind SalesLtd:604 HobsonStuAucklandPhone '41-755.


